
 

INDYWIDUALNY RANKING ZAWODNIKÓW II LIGI MĘŻCZYZN 

PO SEZONIE ROZGRYWKOWYM- 2013/2014  
 

 

Miejsce Nazwisko i imię Drużyna I RUNDA 
 

II RUNDA 
 

KOŃCOWY 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Rubinstein Georgu 
Korycki Michał 
Karcz Jacek 
Więcek Adrian 
Grzelak Ryszard 
Jarmułowicz Kamil 

CONDOHOTELS MORLINY II 

 OSTRÓDA

57 : 21 

44 : 0 

45 : 33 

36 : 4 

10 : 6 

4 : 0 

9 : 15 

21 : 3 

15 : 9 

18 : 2 

8 : 0 

- 

66 : 36 
65 : 3 

60 : 42 
54 : 6 
18 : 6 
4 : 0 

      

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Kusiński Marcin 
Murawski Michał 
Lebrecht Bartosz 
Napiórkowski Piotr     
Misztal Igor 

 GLKS NADARZYN II 63 : 0 

46 : 6 

43 : 21 

27 : 0 

36 : 6 

30 : 0 

18 : 4 

12 : 2 

21 : 3 

6 : 4 

90 : 0 
64 : 10 
55 : 23 
48 : 3 

42 : 10 
      

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Sas Andrzej 
Barnaś Paweł 
Brodzki Maciej 
Borkowicz Krzysztof 
Leśniak Alicja (K) 

 SKS 40 WARSZAWA 66 : 12 

45 : 30 

46 : 6 

32 : 20 

0 : 3 

21 : 9 

14 : 6 

12 : 18 

12 : 8 

- 

87 : 21 
59 : 36 
58 : 24 
44 : 28 

0 : 3 

      

1 

2 

3 

4 

Benzef Jakub 
Szachnowski Jacek 
Budzich Dariusz 
Majchrzak Adrian 

KS BOGORIA II GRODZISK 

 MAZOWIECKI

51 : 21 

57 : 15 

38 : 2 

18 : 26 

9 : 15 

- 

- 

6 : 18 

60 : 36 
57 : 15 
38 : 2 

24 : 44 



5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Godawski Jakub 
Krajewski Jakub 
Wiśniewski Artur 
Łącki Paweł 
Michalczyk Artur 
Źiółek Krzysztof 

2 : 2 

0 : 4 

0 : 2 

0 : 6 

- 

0 : 16 

4 : 8 

- 

0 : 4 

- 

0 : 8 

0 : 8 

6 : 10 
0 : 4 
0 : 6 
0 : 6 
0 : 8 

0 : 24 
      

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Karmoliński Maciej 
Najwer Robert 
Kotarski Maciej 
Werecki Aleksander 
Rogowski Kamil 
Borowski Dominik 
Bieniek Krzysztof 

 UKS RETURN PIASECZNO

 
 
 

51 : 27 

45 : 30 

26 : 26 

24 : 8 

4 : 7 

2 : 2 

2 : 6 

9 : 15 

6 : 18 

4 : 12 

- 

4 : 12 

- 

- 

60 : 42 
51 : 48 
30 : 38 
24 : 8 
8 : 19 
2 : 2 
2 : 6 

      

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6-7 

 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Draczka Daniel 
Walichnowski Cezary 
Stępiński Piotr 
Łuczaj Marek 
Tusień Paweł  
Wojdecki Łukasz 
Modelewski Kacper 
Werecki Mikołaj 
Stępień Krzysztof 
Jarosławski Mateusz 
Sokołowski Łukasz 
Wasiak Damian 

KS SPÓJNIA II WARSZAWA 30 : 27 

22 : 2 

14 : 18 

19 : 13 

- 

- 

- 

2 : 10 

2 : 35 

0 : 4 

- 

0 : 6 

9 : 15 

- 

6 : 16 

0 : 12 

2 : 2 

2 : 6 

2 : 6 

- 

0 : 18 

- 

0 : 4 

- 

39 : 42 
22 : 2 

20 : 34 
19 : 25 

2 : 2 
2 : 6 
2 : 6 

2 : 10 
2 : 53 
0 : 4 
0 : 4 
0 : 6 

      

1 

2 

3 

4 

Glegoła Paweł 
Wielgus Stefan 
Kalbarczyk Emil 
Wielgus Mateusz 

 IKTS BROŃ RADOM 39 : 39 

28 : 24 

22 : 30 

15 : 63 

33 : 9 

18 : 24 

20 : 8 

14 : 14 

72 : 48 
46 : 48 
42 : 38 
29 : 77 

      



1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Szewczyk Szymon 
Urbanowicz Kamil 
Garbino Piotr 
Chojnacki Jakub 
Linowski Adrian 
Chrząszcz Wojciech 
Woźniak Szymon 

LUKS WARMIA LIDZBARK 

WARMIŃSKI 

36 : 36 

25 : 31 

30 : 24 

8 : 18 

6 : 34 

0 : 8 

0 : 4 

24 : 12 

26 : 4 

21 : 18 

6 : 10 

4 : 6 

5 : 4 

- 

60 : 38 
51 : 35 
51 : 42 
14 : 28 
10 : 40 
5 : 12 
0 : 4 

      

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Niedzielski Mateusz 
Chułerański Paweł 
Smoliński Kamil 
Legat Mateusz 
Soszyński  Artur 

 MLKS JÓZEFOVIA JÓZEFÓW 48 : 30 

42 : 36 

24 : 28 

12 : 40 

- 

24 : 12 

24 : 12 

12 : 12 

4 : 6 

2 : 12 

72 : 42 
66 : 48 
36 : 30 
16 : 46 
2 : 12 

  
 

 
 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Kopacki Sebastian 
Wojnarski Robert 
Łażewski Kamil 
Wawrzyniak Andrzej 

UKS VICTORIA PŁOCK 27 : 51 

22 : 30 

20 : 32 

18 : 60 

21 : 21 

21 : 21 

22 : 6 

20 : 8 

48 : 72 
43 : 51 
42 : 38 
38 : 68 

  
 

   

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Sitek Kamil 
Grzybowski Tomasz 
Markowski Michał 
Stawikowski Mateusz 
Krawczyk Damian 
Oleksy Artur 

GKTS WIĄZOWNA 24 : 12 

18 : 46 

18 : 45 

18 : 26 

0 : 18 

0 : 15 

24 : 12 

22 : 6 

16 : 14 

12 : 24 

4 : 6 

- 

48 : 24 
40 : 52 
34 : 59 
30 : 50 
4 : 24 
0 : 15 

      

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Pietryka Grzegorz 
Żurawski Mariusz 
Repeć Szymon 
Bojanowski Krzysztof 
Link Michał 
Grzelak Krystian 
Świtalski Jacek 

EKS  MLEXER ELBLĄG 45 : 27 

30 : 27 

18 : 29 

5 : 29 

12 : 31 

0 : 3 

0 : 4 

30 : 12 

21 : 6 

13 : 13 

20 : 8 

4 : 13 

- 

- 

75 : 39 
51 : 33 
31 : 42 
25 : 37 
16 : 44 

0 : 3 
0 : 4 



 

 

 
 

 
 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Wikira Jarek 
Delegacz Łukasz 
Nogacki Sebastian 
Ferenc Piotr 
Filipowicz Marcin 
Karniej Robert 
Pawelczyk Waldemar 
Krom-Ruchała Mikołaj 
Zieliński Paweł 
Walczak Jacek 

MUKS PIŁECZKA TELMEX 

PISZ 

26 : 22 

12 : 42 

14 : 37 

11 : 54 

-  

3 : 9 

- 

- 

0 : 10 

- 

9 : 21 

5 : 13 

3 : 27 

0 : 10 

6 : 6 

- 

2 : 2 

2 : 2 

2 : 6 

0 : 4 

35 : 43 
17 : 55 
17 : 64 
11 : 64 

6 : 6 
3 : 9 
2 : 2 
2 : 2 

2 : 16 
0 : 4 

  
 

   

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Skowroński Dariusz 
Dąbrowski Wojciech 
Tuszyński Piotr 
Tomasik Alan 
Molenda Adam 
Kutek Piotr 

UKS 14 URSUS-MARYMONT 27 : 24 

9 : 60 

4 : 46 

4 : 12 

4 : 20 

0 : 30 

12 : 30 

6 : 30 

6 : 22 

- 

0 : 22 

2 : 10 

39 : 54 
15 : 90 
10 : 68 
4 : 12 
4 : 42 
2 : 40 


